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Central University of South Bihar 
SH-7, Gaya - Panchanpur Road, Village - Karhara, Post-Fatehpur 

P.S. -Tekari, District � Gaya (Bihar) Pin- 824236 

Sr. 
No. 

1 

M.Ed, - First Semester (Session 2022-24) : 

Enrolment No. 

CUSB2211132001 

2 CUSB2211132002 

CUSB2211132007 

3 CUSB2211132005 ANKIT RAJ 

CUSB2211132008 

8 CUSB2211132011 

6 CUSB2211132009 CHANDAN KUMAR JHA 

7 CUSB2211132010 CHHOTI KUMARI 

12 CUSB2211132018 

ABHINAV RANJAN 

|ADITI 

13 CUSB2211132019 

CUSB2211132012 DEEPAK KUMAR 

14 CUSB2211132020 

AYUSHI KUMARI 

15 CUSB2211132021 

BABLI KUMARI 

10 CUSB2211132015 KHUSHBOO KUMARI 

11 CUSB2211132017 KUMAR SONU 

16 CUSB2211132022 

17 CUSB2211132023 

Name 

CHINMAYA 

KUMARI DEEPSHIKHA 

PRABHAT KUMAR 

MADHUSMITA BEHERA 

MANISHA KUMARI 

MD IRSHAD ANSARI 

RESULT 

MD ISHRAQUE ALAM 

SGPA CGPA 

... 

6.80 

7.80 

7.10 

5.90 

6.50 

8.00 

6.40 

... 

8.80 

6.80 

7.80 

7.10 

5.90 

6.50 

8.00 

6.40 

8.80 

Remarks 

Provisionally 

Promoted 

Provisionally 

Promoted 

Provisionally 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Provisionally 

Promoted 

Provisionally 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Provisionally 

Promoted 

Provisionally 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Provisionally 

Promoted 

Provisionally 

Promoted 

Date: (G.01.2024 

Course Code(s) in which 

student obtained "less than P 

Grade 

MED81DCO0204 MED81 DCO0304 

MED81 DCO0204 

MED81 DC00204 

MED81Dc00104 MED81 DCO0204 
MED81 DC00304 MED81 DC00404 

MED81 DC00204 

MED81 DCO0104 MED81 DCO0204 
MED81 DCO0304 MED81 DC00404 

SOC810OE00504 

MED81 DCO0204 MED81 DCO0304 
MED81DCO0404 

MED81DCO0204 



ITY 

Sr. 
No. 

Central University of south Bihar 
SH-7, Gaya - Panchanpur Road, village - Karhara, Post-Fatehpur 

P.S. -Tekari, District - Gaya (Bihar) Pin- 824236 

Enrolment No. 

18 CUSB2211132024 

19 CUSB2211132025 

20CUSB2211132026 

21 CUSB2211132028 

22 CUSB2211132029 

23CUSB2211132031 

24 CUSB2211132032 

25 CUSB2211132033 

26 CUSB2211132035 

28 CUSB2211132037 

29 CUSB2211132039 

30 CUSB2211132040 

31 CUSB2211132042 

MOHD FAISAL AHMAD 

Name 

MONIKA KUMARI 

MUKESH KUMAR 

MURARI KUMAR SATYARTHI 

NANCY KUMARI 

NEERAJ KUMAR 

27 CUSB2211132036 POOJA KUMARI 

NIDHI KUMARI 

ONAM KUMARI 

PANKAJ CHOUBEY 

PRABHAKAR KUMAR BITU 

PRASHANT KUMAR 

RANDHIR KUMAR DIWAKAR 

ROHIT PAL 

32 CUSB2211132043 SAGAR 

33CUSB2211132044 SAIYAD AJAJ ALAM 

SGPA 

... 

8.80 

7.20 

7.60 

8.00 

7.30 

7.42 

CGPA 

. 

8.80 

7.20 

7.60 

8.00 

7.30 

7.42 

Remarks 

Provisionally 
Promoted 

Provisionally 

Promoted 

Provisionally 

Promoted 

Provisionally 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Provisionally 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Provisionally 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Provisionally 

Promoted 

Provisionally 

Promoted 

Provisionally 

Promoted 

Provisionally 

Promoted 

Course Code(s) in which 

student obtained "less than P 

Grade 

SOC810OE00504 MED81 DC00104 

MED81 DC00204 MED81 DCO00304 

MED81 DCO0404 

SOC810E00504 MED81 DCO0104 

MED81 DC00204 MED81 DCO0304 

MED81DC00404 

MED81DC00204 

MED81DCO0204 MED81 DC00404 

MED81DC00204 MED81 DC00304 

MED81 DC00204 

SOC81 OE00504 MED81 DCO0104 

MED81 Dc00204 MED81 DCO0304 

MED81 DC00404 

SOC81OE00504 MED81 DC00104 

MED81DC00204 MED81 DCO0304 

MED81 DC00404 

MED81DC00104 MED81 DC00204 
MED81DC00404 

MED81DC00204 



Sr. 
No. 

35 

Central University of South Bihar 
SH-7, Gaya - Panchanpur Road, Village - Karhara, Post-Fatehpur 

P.S. - Tekari, District - Gaya (Bihar) Pin- 824236 

Enrolment No. 

34 CUSB2211132045 SAMEER CHAWLA 

CUSB2211132046 

37 CUSB2211132048 

36 CUSB2211132047 SATYA KUMARI 

39 CUSB2211132050 

Name 

SANJAY PASWAN 

38 CUSB2211132049 SHIKHA KUMARI 

SHAMBHAVI KUMARI 

40CUSB2211132051 SUNIDHI 

43 CUSB2211132054 

Copy to: -

SHUBHAM PRIYA 

41 CUSB2211132052 SURBHI KUMARI 

42 CUSB2211132053 SWATI MISHRA 

TANVI ANAND 

1. Head, Department of Teacher Education 
2. PS/PA to Registrar / COE 

SGPA CGPA 

6.50 

6.90 

6.70 

8.20 

7.40 

8.00 

6.50 

6.50 

6.90 

6.70 

8.20 

7.40 

8.00 

6.50 

3. System Analyst -For uploading on University Website. 
4. Notice Board /File 

Remarks 

Provisionally 

Promoted 

Provisionally 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Provisionaly 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Course Code(s)) in which 

student obtained "less than P 

Grade 

MED81DCO0204 

MED81 DCO0204 

MED81DCO0204 

(Dr. Santigopal Pain) 
Controller of Examinations 

(Dr. Santigopal Pain) 
Controller of Examinations 
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