

## दक्षिण बिहार केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय Central University of South Bihar

SH-7, Gaya – Panchanpur Road, Village – Karhara, Post-Fatehpur P.S. – Tekari, District – Gaya (Bihar) Pin- 824236

CUSB/Acad/44-330/2022 / A E 55

Date: 16.01.2024

#### RESULT

M.Ed. - First Semester (Session 2022-24):

		emester (Session 2022-2		10000000		Course Code(s) in which
Sr. No.	Enrolment No.	Name	SGPA	CGPA	Remarks	student obtained "less than P Grade
1	CUSB2211132001	ABHINAV RANJAN			Provisionally Promoted	MED81DC00204 MED81DC00304
2	CUSB2211132002	ADITI			Provisionally Promoted	MED81DC00204
3	CUSB2211132005	ANKIT RAJ			Provisionally Promoted	MED81DC00204
4	CUSB2211132007	AYUSHI KUMARI	6.80	6.80	Promoted	
5	CUSB2211132008	BABLI KUMARI	7.80	7.80	Promoted	
6	CUSB2211132009	CHANDAN KUMAR JHA	7.10	7.10	Promoted	
7	CUSB2211132010	CHHOTI KUMARI	5.90	5.90	Promoted	
8	CUSB2211132011	CHINMAYA			Provisionally Promoted	MED81DC00104 MED81DC00204 MED81DC00304 MED81DC00404
9	CUSB2211132012	DEEPAK KUMAR			Provisionally Promoted	MED81DC00204
10	CUSB2211132015	KHUSHBOO KUMARI	6.50	6.50	Promoted	
11	CUSB2211132017	KUMAR SONU	8.00	8.00	Promoted	
12	CUSB2211132018	KUMARI DEEPSHIKHA	6.40	6.40	Promoted	
13	CUSB2211132019	PRABHAT KUMAR			Provisionally Promoted	MED81DC00104 MED81DC00204 MED81DC00304 MED81DC00404
14	CUSB2211132020	MADHUSMITA BEHERA			Provisionally Promoted	SOC810E00504
15	CUSB2211132021	MANISHA KUMARI	8.80	8.80	Promoted	
16	CUSB2211132022	MD IRSHAD ANSARI			Provisionally Promoted	MED81DC00204 MED81DC00304 MED81DC00404
17	CUSB2211132023	MD ISHRAQUE ALAM			Provisionally Promoted	MED81DC00204



# दक्षिण बिहार केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय Central University of South Bihar

SH-7, Gaya – Panchanpur Road, Village – Karhara, Post-Fatehpur P.S. – Tekari, District – Gaya (Bihar) Pin- 824236

Sr. No.	Enrolment No.	Name	SGPA	CGPA	Remarks	Course Code(s) in which student obtained "less than P Grade
18	CUSB2211132024	MOHD FAISAL AHMAD			Provisionally Promoted	SOC810E00504 MED81DC00104  MED81DC00204 MED81DC00304  MED81DC00404
19	CUSB2211132025	MONIKA KUMARI			Provisionally Promoted	SOC810E00504 MED81DC00104  MED81DC00204 MED81DC00304  MED81DC00404
20	CUSB2211132026	MUKESH KUMAR			Provisionally Promoted	MED81DC00204
21	CUSB2211132028	MURARI KUMAR SATYARTHI			Provisionally Promoted	MED81DC00204 MED81DC00404
22	CUSB2211132029	NANCY KUMARI	8.80	8.80	Promoted	
23	CUSB2211132031	NEERAJ KUMAR			Provisionally Promoted	MED81DC00204 MED81DC00304
24	CUSB2211132032	NIDHI KUMARI	7.20	7.20	Promoted	
25	CUSB2211132033	ONAM KUMARI	7.60	7.60	Promoted	
26	CUSB2211132035	PANKAJ CHOUBEY			Provisionally Promoted	MED81DC00204
27	CUSB2211132036	POOJA KUMARI	8.00	8.00	Promoted	
28	CUSB2211132037	PRABHAKAR KUMAR BITU	7.30	7.30	Promoted	
29	CUSB2211132039	PRASHANT KUMAR	7.42	7.42	Promoted	
30	CUSB2211132040	RANDHIR KUMAR DIWAKAR			Provisionally Promoted	SOC810E00504 MED81DC00104 MED81DC00204 MED81DC00304 MED81DC00404
31	CUSB2211132042	ROHIT PAL			Provisionally Promoted	SOC810E00504 MED81DC00104 MED81DC00204 MED81DC00304 MED81DC00404
32	CUSB2211132043	SAGAR			Provisionally Promoted	MED81DC00104 MED81DC00204 MED81DC00404
33	CUSB2211132044	SAIYAD AJAJ ALAM			Provisionally Promoted	MED81DC00204



### दक्षिण बिहार केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय Central University of South Bihar

SH-7, Gaya – Panchanpur Road, Village – Karhara, Post-Fatehpur P.S. – Tekari, District – Gaya (Bihar) Pin- 824236

Sr. No.	Enrolment No.	Name	SGPA	CGPA	Remarks	Course Code(s) in which student obtained "less than P
34	CUSB2211132045	SAMEER CHAWLA			Provisionally Promoted	MED81DC00204
35	CUSB2211132046	SANJAY PASWAN			Provisionally Promoted	MED81DC00204
36	CUSB2211132047	SATYA KUMARI	6.50	6.50	Promoted	
37	CUSB2211132048	SHAMBHAVI KUMARI			Provisionally Promoted	MED81DC00204
38	CUSB2211132049	SHIKHA KUMARI	6.90	6.90	Promoted	
39	CUSB2211132050	SHUBHAM PRIYA	6.70	6.70	Promoted	
40	CUSB2211132051	SUNIDHI	8.20	8.20	Promoted	
41	CUSB2211132052	SURBHI KUMARI	7.40	7.40	Promoted	
42	CUSB2211132053	SWATI MISHRA	8.00	8.00	Promoted	
43	CUSB2211132054	TANVI ANAND	6.50	6.50	Promoted	,

(Dr. Santigopal Pain) Controller of Examinations

### Copy to: -

- 1. Head, Department of Teacher Education
- 2. PS / PA to Registrar / COE
- 3. System Analyst For uploading on University Website.
- 4. Notice Board / File

(Dr. Santigopal Pain) Controller of Examinations